Starting | Dividends | Ending Low/High Gain
Price /Interest Price

5% Bond
1% Bond
ISRG
PVD
Gold
Silver

$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000

$4,850
$971

0
$27,903
0

0

$10,000
$10,000
$382,000
$86,545
$51,483
$74,176

$7.50 - $588.30 3720%

$8.90 - $96.80
$343- $1,895
$4.37- $48.70

765%

415%
642%



