	Starting Price	Dividends /Interest	Ending Price	Low/High	Gain
5% Bond	\$10,000	\$4,850	\$10,000	-	-
1% Bond	\$10,000	\$971	\$10,000	-	-
ISRG	\$10,000	0	\$382,000	\$7.50 - \$588.30	3720%
PVD	\$10,000	\$27,903	\$86,545	\$8.90 - \$96.80	765%
Gold	\$10,000	0	\$51,483	\$343- \$1,895	415%
Silver	\$10,000	0	\$74,176	\$4.37- \$48.70	642%